Appendix 4

Documents Tabled at Public Hearings

Sydney
Tuesday, 7 October 2008

Consumers Telecommunications Network
Accessible Broadband for All Australians
Policy Paper, April 2008

Melbourne
Tuesday, 28 October 2008

Professor Trevor Barr, Swinburne University of Technology
It's the consumers stupid! Broadband Policy, Presentation

Perth
Thursday, 6 November 2008

Mr Anson Cheng, Manager, Broadband Infrastructure, Western Australian
Department of Industry and Resources

Smart Network WA: Submission to the Regional Telecommunications Independent
Review Committee

Mr Anson Cheng, Manager, Broadband Infrastructure, Western Australian
Department of Industry and Resources
Ngaanyatjarra Indigenous Community, Series of photographs

Mr Peter Monks, Acting Chief Executive Officer, City of Perth
Pit lid covers on the footpaths of Perth, Series of photographs

Brisbane
Friday, 21 November 2008

Mr Dave Jackson, City of Brisbane
Series of diagrams regarding internet speed and price

Sydney
Tuesday, 3 March 2009

Mr David Quilty, Telstra Corporation Ltd
Critical issuesto be addressed in the NBN decision, Document

Canberra
Wednesday, 4 March 2009

Ms Deidre O'Donnell, Telecommunications Industry Ombudsman
Complaints and Complaint Issues (July 2008 —January 2009), Table and Graphs.
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Canberra
Monday, 20 July 2009

Mr Malcolm Moore
'Smplified Sructural Network', Power point presentation

Fibre to the Home Council Asia Pacific (FTTH)
Pole mounted splitter, Fibre splitter instrument

Sydney
Wednesday, 05 August 2009

Dr Alex Zelinsky, CSIRO
‘Broadband for Australia’, Power point presentation

Dr Mukesh Haikerwal, National E-Health Transition Authority (nehta)
Closing Comments

Melbourne
Wednesday, 07 October 2009

Balarat ICT
Power point presentation to 'Senate Select Committee on the National Broadband
Network’

Hobart
Thursday, 08 October 2009

Tasmania Chamber of Commerce Industry, TCCI
Draft NBN policy, Document





